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ogei �o Canara Bank ASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENT ARM)BRANCH
Plot No 32, First Floor, Corporation Colony, North Ambazari Road,Near to Lad

Metro Station, Ganidhi Nagar, Nagpur - 440010 (Maharashtra)
Email:cb6820Dcanarabank.com Phone- +919271071694

E-AUCTION SALENOTICE FOR SALE OFIMMOVABLEPROPERTIES
EAuction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Seçuritization and Reconstruction gt Financial Assets and

Enforcement of Security Interest Act,2002 read with provis0 to Rule 8(6)and 9 of the Security interest (Enforcement)Rules �002
Noticeis herebygivento the pubic in generaland in particularto the Borrower(s)and Guarantor(s) thatthe below describedimmovable properymortgaged(chargedtothesecured

Credtor,thepoSsessionaf whih tas been taken by the Authorisedoffcer of CanaraBank wil be sold on "As is where s""As is what is and "whateVer there is condition on 1/02/2026

between TL00 aM T0 1200 PM 52/02/2026 and zi/02/2026 between 12.00PM. TOOL00PM. for recovery of below mentioned �ues of the Canara Bank,from resoetie
horrowpr/ouarantormentioned below(Thereareno encumbrances to theknowledge oftheRankl

E-AUCTION DATE 17/02/2026 BETWEEN 1.00 A.M. TO 12.00 P.M. G EMD DATE 16/02/2026

Name and Addressof the Described of Immovable PossessionReserve Price (Rs.) Amount O/s

Borrowers/ urantors
Symbolic/

Llabillty SubmissionNO Properties PhysicalEMD (RS.) �(Rs.) Date

Borrower:- MrAyeshwarykumar AshokPatil

Co-8orrOwer:-MrsSurekha AshokPatil
Registered Mortgage of Residential houseont

Rs.

39,00,000/ RS.36,84,980.96 On or
layout plotno. 19, Field Serial no. 91/1,

RS. 3,90,000/
as on 22/01/2026 before

Both Address:1 Address:Ward No 08,Near Kela Post. Admeasuring 1614 sq ft, UdasibabaLayout,

applicable 6otherTill 5.00 P.M.

+Interest 16/02/2026
irigationColony,Khamgaon, District- Buldhana444303.Peth Khamgaon, Taluka Khamgaon, District
zAdoress:Gram PanchayatHouse NO 892 plotNo 19, Field|Buldhana,Maharashtra-444303,Boundarlesof charges

Serial No 91/1,Udasibaba Layout,Sutala Khurda, theProperty:East-PlotNo-18, West- Plot no 20,

Khamgaon, District- Buldhana 444303 North-ayoutRoad,South-Plot NO.44645

E-AUCTION DATE 21/02/2026 BETWEEN 12.00 P.M. TO 01.00 P.M. G EMD DATE20/02/2026

21Borrower M/s tita Agro indistriesAI thatundivided10.923%shareand interestin ALLTHATDlece sumbolirRS. 44,00,000/ RS.1,59,69,099.64 On or

Through Its ProprietorMrs.Gtabai and parcel of landbearingPlotNos.209 and 210 admeasuring
RS. 4,40,000/

ason 27/01/2026 before

PurushottamTapdNa,Address:Shop� amalcamated area 262047 S0. Mts. beiog a portlon of land Interest 20/02/2026

NO 4 Creative Home Auras, Block 62 bearingkhasraNo.39 of Mouza Nara,PSK I Ward NO. 57, Sheeto applicable 6otherTill 5.00 P.M.
Katol Road,NagpurMaharastra,440013MO 666/7 City SurveyNo.412 in the layoutof M/s Kale chargesKaleLand

l2 Proprietor: Mts Gitabal PurushottamnepyploDers.Nagour within the limits of Nagpur Municipal
Mr. ShubhamTapdiya, Address : Near Hanumanrornoration and Nagpurimprovement Trust, Nagpur in Tahsill and Purushottam

Mandir Gajanan Nagar,Akot AMOla,Distrit-Nagour TOGETHERWITH the entire R.C.C SuperstructUre TapdiyaMaharastraAAA1O1

Punvshottambearing APARTMENT NO.301, havingcarpetarea of 3938950.Mtrs. Rs. 5230,646.962Guarantor: Mr. ShubhamPur
Tapdiva, Address : Near HanumanBUiit up Area of 45.16Sq,Mtrs,Open and EnclosedBalconyarea

Mandir.Gajanan Nagar.Akot Aknla of13.7385q.Mtrs,and SuperBuitup area of79324Sa.Mtrs on the M/s Gita Agro
Industries

Maharastra444101 THIRD FLOORof the bullding constructedon thesalid plot known
Prop. Mrs.Gitabai

3BorroWer: Mr. Shubham Purushottamas "ARCADOTOWERIV and the plot is bounded as under:East
Purushottam

Tapdiya,Address:GajananNaar Near9.00 Mtr WideRoad,West-Plot NO.164, North-PlotNo.208.South
Tapdiya

Hanuman MandirAkot,Akola, Nagpur Plot No. 210
RS. 1,07,38,452.68

444101 OWNER OF PROPERTY:Mr.Shubham PurushottamTapdiya.

B1 Borrower- M/s Shubham Trading ALLTHATR.C Superstructurebearing, Flat No. 401 cOveringa Bult
Symbollc RS. 52,09,000/

RS. On or

Company Through its proprietor up area of 36082 Sq. Mtrs, Super built up area of 69 463S0Mrrc

Rs. 5,20,900/
6,41,20,073.79 before

along with open terrace extra, on the 4th Floor of a bulding as on 20/02/2026

1 Address:Shop No.4 Creativp HomCOnstructed thereon and to be known and styled as "ARCADOMr.Shubham PurushottamTapdiya
27/01/2026 TiIl 5.00 P.M.

TOWER-IITOGETHERWITHtheundivided14286%shareand Interest
+interest

Aura Apartments NetajiSociety.in Plot Nos. 26 627 total admeasuringabout265.9740Sq, Mtrs(AS
applicable 6

Katol Road Nagpur-44003 perR/L Letter) beinga part and portion of the entire land bearing othercharges
2 Unit/GodownAddress:APMC Market kh NOS 141. 143. 144. 46. 148/4s�tuated In the layoutof Munl

Popatkhed Road, Near UC office shambhunath Co-operativehousingSoclety Ltd. NagpuratMoua
ZingabalTakil PH. NO. 11bearingCity Survey No.246,Sheet NO.Akot, Akola-444101

620/41,within the limits of NagpurImprovement Trust, Nagpur
3 Unit/GodownAddress:Plot No B

MIDC AkotLahori Road. Akot Akola-and NagpurmunicipalCorporation in Tahsil G Dist Nagourand is

44101. Dunded as under:East Plot No.41 642,West- 9 Mtrs. Wide road,

4 Unit/GodownAddress:Plot No 9 10 North-PlotNo.25ASouth-PlotNo. 27

ShopNo D01 Katol Road AmbikaAnts Propertyof Owner:Mr.PurushottamMohanlalTapdlva.

Katol Road,Nagpur-4400B ALL THATA.CCSuperstruturebearingFlat NO, 401, covering a Built

Symbolic RS, 40,21,000/
Rs On or4

2 Proprietor Shubham Purushottam up area of 57.775 S�. Mtrs. Super built up admeasuringabout 79 62
6,41,28,073.79 before

Tapdiya, Gajanan Nagar. Near Sq Mtr, situated on the FOURTHFLOOR of the building known and RS. 4,02,700/-. ason 20/02/2026

Hanuman MandirAkot Akola-444101 Styled as "SA-APARTMENT-11Constructed on All thatpleceand
27/01/2026 Til 5.00P.M.

3. Guarantor: parcel of propertybearing amalgamated Plot NO's. 35,36,496 50,
+Interest

total plot area admeasuringabout 408.191 Sq. Mtrs. (4392.135 Sq. applicable6
1 RahulPurushottamTapdya,

Plot N�oflAc Der Reeularization Letter) beingportlon o entire lan� othercharges
58 Sant Cyaneshwar Sodety Koradi bearing kh. No,28,29/1, 29/2,29/3, PH. NO.8,City Survey no.653,

Road Shambhu Nagar Near TirangasheetNO 32 MOuzaBorgaon,situated in thelayoutof Akhil Vishwa

Chowk MankapurNagpur-440030 Bharati Co-op HOusingSociety Ltd. Nagpur,behind GO-GASPump.

2.Purushottam Mobanlal Tapdiya. atolRoad. NagpurWard No. 62 within the limits of Nagpur

GajananNagar,NearHanuman Mandirmprovemerít Trust, Nagpur and Nagpur municipal Corporation,

Akot, Akola uAI0L Tah 6 Dist. Nagpurand bounded asunder:East-Plot No. 37 6 48

West-PlotNO.51634, North-Road,South- Road

PrOperty Of Owner:Mr Rahul PurushottamTapdlya.

51 BorrOWer Described of immovable Propertles:
Symbollc RS. 46,24,000/ RS On or

M/SShubham Trading CombanyThrough its proprietor �Ithat RCC SuperstruCturebearing Flat No

Rs. 4,62,400/

6,76,13,133.97 before
MI.ShubhamPurushottamTapdiya 301 cOVering a built-u� l4520 Sq. Mtrs.on

ason 20/02/2026
1 Address:Shop ND 4,reative Home Aura Apatments Netajl theThird Floor of the schemeknown as"SA

27/01/2026 TII 5.00P.M.
Society,

Katol Road,Nagpur-440013 APARTMENT-15 constructedon ALL that
�nterest

2unit/Godown Address: APMCMarket,Popakhed Road,Near pleceand parcel of property bearing Plot no.

B-33

having admeasuring Area 185.7240 applicable
6

UCoffice

Akot, Akola-444101
squaremeters(199895Square feet) as per othercharges

3 Unit/CodownAddress:Plot No. B7,MIDCAot Lahori Road.

regularizationletter issued by Nagpur
Akot. Akota-444101

Improvement Trust which part of khasra no

Mr. Rahul

4 Unit/GodownAddress:Piot No910 Shop NO001 Katol Road] Purushottam

AmbikaAotsKatol Road,Nagpur-40013 |21,28,29,33,34,35,36/1,36/2 and 36/3

situatedat Mouza- Hajaripahad,In the
Tapdiya

l2Proprietor:Shubham Purushottam Tapdiya, Gajanan Nagar RS.34,85.O6018

NearHanuman MandirAko,Akola-4Ang1 |layout of krushak mahilaCo-operatilve

Housingsociet Umjted Magpur bearing�| H/s Shubham3. Cuarantor:
aul PurushottamTapdiya,Plot No 58 SantGyanestwar city Survey no. 5), SheetNo40,Patwarl Halka TradingCompany

coriety Koradi RoadShambhu Nagar Near Tiranga Chowk| no. 1and withinthe limits of Nagpur Prop. Mr. Shubham

MankapurNagpur-440030

Corporation,

Tah 6 Dlstrict- Nagour,bounded
Improvement trust and Nagpur Munlcipal Purushottam

2Purushottam Mohantal Tapdiya,Gajanan Nagar, Near Tapdiya

Hanuman MandirAkot, Akola 44IO1
32.North-Plotno B-09, South-Road.

as under:East- Plot no8-34, West- Plot no B RS.
6,41,28,073.79

2 Borrower Mr.Rahul PurushottamTapdiya.

PlotNp S8 Sat (yaneshwarSociety Koradi RoadShambhu Propertyof Owner : Mr RahulPurushottam

NagarNearirangaChowk Mankapur Nagpur-440030 |Tapdlya.

E-AUCTION DATE 27/02/2026 BETWEEN 12.00 P.M. TO 01.00 P.M. 6 EMD DATE 26/02/2026

T1 Borrower: All that pieceand parcel of an Apartment No. 601 havingcarpetarea
RS. 72,16,000/6

M. Purushottam Mohanlal admeasuring49 537 Sq,Mtrs, Bullt up area admeasuring2917 Sq. Mtrsand Symbollc Rs. On or

Tapdiya,
SUPER BUILT UP AREAOF 12),70 S4, Mtrs. (whichlncludes Balconyarea, openand Rs.7,21,600/

94,15,908.98 before
Address:Near Hanuman covered parkingarea, area of servantquarter, common area of stalrcase lift as an 26/02/2026r Galanan Nagar.and lobby)on SuTH FLOOR In buldingcommonly known as "SURYAPLAZA" 27/01/2026 Till 5.00 P.M

Akot Akola, Maharastra.alongwith the 4286 % shareand Interest
1e FSLnf2�00

e

and
Parcel

of land

+Interest

admeasuring243.65SQ. MUS (0Yution HOUse NO. 1305/76,In Bhamti
AA101 Mtrs) ldentifled applicable6

2co-BoroWer:
sNIT LeaseholdPlot NO.Tb, 0edisoment Trust Nagour a

othercharges
CiahalPurushottamParsoa SueetSeeu sroCuveyHn 122/45sheptNo

Khasra Nos

Tapdiya,
Address:Near hanuman

a/2,ouCem
within the limits of Nagpur Municinal

Municipal

Mandlr Cajanan

rrien/antinning Athority.WardNO 74 and Nagpurimprovemer
nirustmandthe�loticbounded as under East -0penLand, West - ROad.Nr AOU M�ANSIR�mn7South- Road . North

444101
|OWNER OF PROPERTY: MT. PurushottamMohanlal Tapdiya.

Eor detalled terms,and conditions ofthesalepleaserefer theThe service providerBaanknet(M/S PSB Allance e PVt.
Ltd), (ContactNo.7046612345/6354910172/8291220220/9892219848/

916020505S1
auringofice hoursonanywortingday

Date: 28/01/2026

Emall:supportBAANINETOpsballanceCom/supportebkrayoprocure247.com)ormay contactChlef ManagerARM BranchNagpur of CanaraBank-(ContatNo,9271071694)

place:
Nagpur Authorized officer

Canara Bank


